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SCHEDULE D - FY 2014 FAIR MARKET RENTS FOR MANUFACTURED HOME
 

SPACES IN THE SECTION 8 HOUSING CHOICE VOUCHER PROGRAM
 

State Area Name Space Rent 

California *Orange County, CA HUD Metro FMR Area 

*Riverside-San Bernardino-Ontario, CA MSA 

Los Angeles-Long Beach, CA HUD Metro FMR Area 

San Diego-Carlsbad-San Marcos, CA MSA 

Santa Rosa-Petaluma, CA MSA 

Vallejo-Fairfield, CA MSA 

$818 

$532 

$674 

$819 

$738 

$594 

Colorado Boulder, CO MSA $479 

Maryland St. Mary's County $500 

Oregon Bend, OR MSA 

Salem, OR MSA 

$355 

$506 

Pennsylvania Adams County $568 

Washington Olympia, WA MSA 

Seattle-Bellevue, WA HUD Metro FMR Area 

$603 

$664 

West Virginia 

McDowell County 

Mercer County 

Mingo County 

Wyoming County 

Logan County $453 

$453 

$453 

$453 

$453 

* 50th percentile FMR areas. 


